Agilent N4373C
40/50/67 GHz Single-Mode
Lightwave Component Analyzer
for 40/100G Electro-Optical Test
Data Sheet
2
Agilent’s N4373C Lightwave Component Analyzer (LCA) offers a modulation
bandwidth of 50/67 GHz which makes it the ideal choice to develop and char-

(All dimensions in mm)
24
Ordering Information
The N4373C consists of an optical test set and an electrical network analyzer which are mechanically connected. To
protect your network analyzer investment, Agilent offers the integration of an already owned PNA with the optical test set
as listed below.
All systems have 1 year warranty.
N4373C LCA ordering options
Network-analyzer options
N4373C-302 67 GHz, 2 port PNA (E8361C-014)
N4373C-303 40 GHz, 2 port PNA (E8363C-014)
N4373C-314 50 GHz 4 port PNA-X (N5245A-400)
Network-analyzer integration options
N4373C-392 •	 Integration of customer’s 67 GHz, 2 port PNA 1
(E8361A/C-014, 010)
•	 All other NWA and options select E92
N4373C-393 •	 Integration of customer’s 40 GHz, 2 port PNA 1
(E8363A/C-014, 010)
•	 All other NWA and options select E93
N4373C-394 •	 Integration of customer’s 50 GHz, 4 port PNA 1
(N5245A-400, 010)
•	 All other NWA and options select E94
N4373C-E92 Integration of E8361A/C with other than above options. 1
(All specifications are typical)
N4373C-E93 Integration of E8363A/C or E8364A/C with other than above
options. 1 (All specifications are typical)
N4373C-E94 Integration of N5244A or N5245A with 4 ports other than above
options. 1 (All specifications are typical)
Optical wavelength options
N4373C-100 1310 nm source optical test set
N4373C-101 1550 nm source optical test set
N4373C-102 1310 nm and 1550 nm source optical test set
Configuration independent options
N4373C-010 Time domain operation for network analyzer
N4373C-050 Testset with external optical source Input
N4373C-021 Straight fiber interface single mode
N4373C-022 Angled fiber interface single mode
Warranty options
R-51B-001-3C 1-year return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3-years
R-51B-001-5C 1-year return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 5-years
Calibration options